FARES FROM IRWELL VALE

EAST LANCASHIRE RAILWAY

Adult

Young Person

Child

Return

Single

Return

Single

Return

Single

Heywood

£22.00

£15.00

£20.50

£13.50

£13.50

£10.00

Bury Bolton
Street/Burrs/Summerseat

£16.50

£13.00

£15.00

£11.50

£11.00

£8.50

Ramsbottom/Rawtenstall

£8.50

£7.50

£7.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00




