

FARES FROM IRWELL VALE

	Adult		Young Person		Child	
	Return	Single	Return	Single	Return	Single
Heywood	£22.00	£15.00	£20.50	£13.50	£13.50	£10.00
Bury Bolton Street/Burrs/Summerseat	£16.50	£13.00	£15.00	£11.50	£11.00	£8.50
Ramsbottom/Rawtenstall	£8.50	£7.50	£7.00	£6.00	£6.00	£5.00